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Mr. Muhammad Ghufran
DGM Corporate Affairs
Pakistan Stock Exchange (G) Limited
Stock Exchange Building,

Stock Exchange Road,

Karachi

Sales

Cost of Sales

Gross Profit
Operating Expenses

- Selling and Distribution Costs

- Administrative Expenses

- Other Operating Expenses

Operating Profit

Finance Costs

Other operating lncome 
'

Profit before Taxation

Taxation

Net Profit after Taxation
Earning per share-Basic

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

9 Months Ended

March 31,20L9
Rupees

261,037,048
(219,361,619)

41,675,429

20,742,782
16,462,275

1,,344,774

__sr"r3
9,r25,598

(6,288,931)

3,877,806

9 tulonths Ended
March 37,2A1'E

Rupees- __ _.

230,928,657,
( 189,663,284)

4I,265,367

15,816,018

l-5,890,875

325,000
(32,031,893)

9,233,474

(5,885,482)

1,,886,547

Quarter Ended

March 3L,zOLg
Rupees

1"05,151,195

(85,993,489)

19,157,696

8,325,491
5,256,213
L,t57,274

(14,738,978)

4,4Lg,7tg

(2,029,665)

398,572

Ref; Hala/19
April30, 2019

Quarter Ended

March 3L,2018
Rupees

69,985,904
(s7,286,693)

12,699,21.1.

4,25L,442

5,191,955
85,133

3,LlO,6gL

(2,171,,178)

695,392-

1,694,895

(s62,064)

FTNANC|AL RESULTS FOR_:_BO aUnnrrn rruOrO nnnSC

Dear Sir,

We have to inform you that the Board of Directors of our Company in their meeting held on Tuesday, April 30, 2019 at 04:45
P"M at t2O-E1L, Gulberg - lll, Lahore have approved Quarterly Results for the 3rrl Quarter Ended March 31,20!9.

1)CASH DTVTDEND

2) BONUS SHARES

3) RrGHT SHARES

The Financial Results of the Company are as follows:

NIL

NIL

NIL

6,7A4,473

(2,s4s,004)
4,169,469

0.32

5,234,539

(2,202,614i
3,031,865__

0.r15

2,787,625

(700,360)

2,087,26s 1",132,831

0.31 o.1l

?
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JillaniJa
(Chief Exceutive Officer)
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